

Bidder Peeco Bidder Shihlin Bidder Virginia Georgia Transformer Bidder Fleming
 Bond 5% Bond 75,000.00 Bond 5% Bond 5% not signed
 Check \$ 5% Check \$ 75,000.00 Check \$ 5% Check \$ 5% not signed

Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total
4,708,829.00			1,465,210.00			Bid Papers not signed 1,395,710.00 Addendum 1-2 inc			Bid Papers not signed ^{6A} Addendum not signed 489,000.00 Addendum 1-2 inc		
<hr/>											
Bidder - Susten Gear											
Check \$ 9,571.55											
SEE BID											
Addendum 1-2 Included											
<hr/>											
Addendum 2											
<hr/>											
<p style="text-align: right;"> Monitor - N Potlison Encoder - N Price Recorder - G HARS </p>											

Bidder Lecco Bidder Perk Bidder _____ Bidder _____
Check \$ 5% Check \$ 5% Check \$ _____ Check \$ _____

Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Materia.	Total	Labor	Material	Total
Base	5,999,242.53		Addendum 1	included							
mark upon	557		8	5565,399.13							
AH 1	1,823,290.28		AH 1	1,711,409.20							
AH 2	469,255.43		AH 2	442,966.80							
1 Addendum Excluded											
1 Addendum											
Monitor N Patterson											
Reader N Peite											
Recorder G HART											

